TEACHING SCHEDULE DEPARTMENT of GENERALMEDICINE
- January 2018
Date CLINICAL POSTINGS LECTURES
Batch Seminar Clinical case Faculty Batch/5em | Topic Faculty
presentation ester
01.01.2018 Monday 2013 reg CLD Dr.Remani 2013 reg Bronchial Asthma
2016 reg History Taking GIT Dr.Anup 2013Add Dr.Gopakumar
02.01.2018 | Tuesday 2013 reg | Upper Gl bleed A cites Dr.Jacob justin Dr.Renjith.
2016 reg | General Exam pulse Dr.Renjith 2014Add | Fungal Infestions
03.01.2018 Wednesday 2013 reg | Fever Acidosis Dr.Deniskoshy 2014rek SLE Fluid Dr.Anup
S 2016 reg |General Exam Vitals; BP Dr. Amith 2014add | electrolytus Dr.jacob justin
04.01.2018 Thursday 2013 re Jaundice Heart Failure Dr.Mohanchand 2014re& Critical care Dr.Mohanchand
2016 1 8 | Liver diseases Obesity Dr.Gopakumar  2014add Superficial- candidiasisg
freg ; :
GIT Infections disease
05.01.2018 Friday 2016 re Oral Cavity, Meningeal signs Dr.Anup 2013 Alkalosis DrAnup
B B rep2013Add o
06.01.2018 Saturday 2016 reg Sensory of splem | Auscultation Dr.Shiburaj
07.01.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY o )
08.01.2018 Monday 2016 reg | Repiratory Motor Systm Dr. Sabu 2013add Cvs Dr.Gopakumar
- | Augustine
09.01.2018 Tuesday 2016 rreg | JVP Abdomen Dr.Shiburaj 2014add Rheumatoid
- Arthritis
10.01.2018 Wednesday | 2016 reg | GIT Involuntary Dr.Deniskoshy
| Higher function & -
11.01.18 Thursday 2016 reg | Heartfailure CVS | MR Dr.SabuAugustin 2013add RFT Dr.Mohanchand
12.01.2018 Friday 2016 reg | RS Percussion&Auscultation | Dr.manto joseph Tape worms Dr.RrenjithJames
13.[.';1.2[]18 Saturday 2016 reg | Hepatomgly Auscultation Dr.
CN -16 CN -1-6 Mohanchand
14.01.2018 Sunday HOLIDAY
15.01.2018 Monday 2016 reg | ECG Abdomen Dr.Shiburaj 201 3add Arthritis Dr.Gopakumar
16.01.2018 Tuesday 2016 reg | COPD Pleural Disease Dr.SabuAugustin | 2013 reg Drug induced liver Dr.Deepu
2013add disease




17.01.2018 Wednesday | 2016reg | Peripheral
Disease
18.01.2018 Thursday 2016 reg | hypocalcaemia Cellulites Dr.Jacob justin 2013add Urticaria Dr.Gopakumar
Sensory system HIV Infection Dr.Mohanchand | 2014add Tuberculosis Dr.Remani

19.01.2018 Friday 2016 reg Neurological Splenomegaly DR.Renjithjames

______ involvement Abcess Dr.Amith

20.01.2018 | Saturday 2016 reg | Osteoporosis Interstitial lung disease | Dr.Deniskoshy

21.01.2018 Sunday HOLIDAY

22.01.2018 Monday 2016 reg | Seizure Disorder |Rickettsial fevers-typhus | Dr.Anup 2013add Extrapyramidaldiseasg Dr.Gopakumar

23.01.2018 | Tuesday 2016 reg | Endocrinology Pregnancy & in liver Dr.Mohanchand | 2014add Dr.Deniskoshy

Disarders of pitutory functior Hypernatremia

24.01.2018 Wednesday | 2016 reg | X-Ray Chest Calcium metabolism Dr.Deniskoshy Viral Infections

25.01.2018 Thursday 2016 reg | Rheumatology Type Il DM Dr.Mohanchand | 2013add Stake Dr,Mohanchand

— 2014add Geriatric Shock Dr.Denuiskohy

26.01.2018 Friday 2016 reg | Meningeal signs Alkalosis Dr.Imantojoseph HIV Dr.Anup

27.01.2018 | Saturday 2016 reg | Rh Fever CerebellarFunction Dr.Amith

28.01.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY
Monday 2016 reg | Upper Gl bleed Hemiplegia Dr.Gopakumar 2013add

29.01.2018 o Metabolicbonediseae | Dr.Gopakumar
Tuesday 2016reg | PTB CNS-higher function Dr.RenjithjJames | 2014add Epileptics Dr.Mohanchand

30.01.2018 Dr Amith
Wednesday | 2016 reg | Hepatomgly Heartfailure Dr.Sabu Augustin

31.010.2018

Dr. Gopakumar (Professor & HOD)
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